MICHIGAN DEPARTMENT OF LICENSING AND REGULATORY AFFAIRS
BUREAU OF PROFESSIONAL LICENSING

Name/Profession

Counseling

Molly Katherine Sowels,
L.P.C.

Midland, Ml

Medicine

Ali Hazim-Fathulla Alateya,
M.D., Educ. Ltd.

Detroit, Ml

Medicine
Christopher Michael
Buchach, M.D.
Grand Rapids, Ml

Medicine

Haridas Madhayhji Dasani,
M.D.

Toledo, OH

Medicine
Sungnan Park Davis, M.D.
West Bloomfield, Ml

Medicine
Lana Andrea Elder, M.D.
Stuart, FL

Medicine
Vivek Loomba, M.D.
Troy, Ml

Medicine

Langdon Le Forrest Miller,
M.D.

Seattle, WA

DISCIPLINARY ACTION REPORT

Orders served from 3/12/2018 through 3/16/2018

License Number

Effective Date/Action

Basis for Action

64-01-013305

43-01-107385

43-01-084116

43-01-057203

43-01-076848

43-01-067688

43-01-096034

43-01-069157

04/11/2018
Probation
Reprimanded
Fine Imposed

04/13/2018
Probation
Fine Imposed

04/13/2018
Reprimanded
Fine Imposed

03/15/2018
Summary Suspension

04/13/2018
Probation
Fine Imposed

04/13/2018
Probation
Fine Imposed

03/15/2018
Summary Suspension

04/13/2018
Probation
Reprimanded
Fine Imposed
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Negligence - Incompetence
Lack of Good Moral Character

Criminal Conviction
Failure to Report/Comply

Criminal Conviction - Alcohol
Related

Criminal Sexual Conduct

Negligence - Incompetence
Lack of Good Moral Character
Drug Diversion

Negligence - Incompetence

Negligence - Incompetence
Sexual Misconduct

Failure to Meet Cont. Ed.
Requirements



Name/Profession

Medicine

Steven Michael Morris, M.D.
Midland, Ml

Medicine
Jack W. Wagner, M.D.
Midland, Ml

Nursing
Jody Lynn Allen, R.N.
Livonia, Ml

Nursing
Eva Davidek, R.N.
Okemaos, Ml

Nursing
Molly Em Desloover, R.N.
Saginaw, Ml

Nursing

Angela Maureen Erickson-
Hardy, R.N.

Livonia, Ml

Nursing
Ashley Sue Hamelink, R.N.
DeWitt, Ml

Nursing

Danielle Lorraine Jerrett, R.N.

Buckley, Ml

License Number

Effective Date/Action

Basis for Action

43-01-059941

43-01-041291

47-04-280712

47-04-185153

47-04-247133

47-04-268310

47-04-292590

47-04-235012

04/13/2018
Probation
Fine Imposed

04/13/2018
Limited
Probation
Fine Imposed

03/09/2018

Summary Suspension
Dissolved

Suspended
Probation Upon
Reinstatement

02/27/2018
Probation
Fine Imposed

03/09/2018

Summary Suspension
Dissolved

Suspended

03/09/2018

Summary Suspension
Dissolved

Suspended

04/08/2018
Probation
Fine Imposed

03/09/2018

Summary Suspension
Dissolved

Suspended
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Negligence — Impaired Conduct,
Practice or Condition
Mental/Physical Inability to Practice
Criminal Conviction - Alcohol
Related

Failure to Report/Comply
Substance Use Disorder

Negligence - Incompetence

Negligence — Impaired Conduct,
Practice or Condition
Incompetence

Lack of Good Moral Character
Drug Diversion

Failure to Meet Cont. Ed.
Requirements

Impaired Conduct, Practice or
Condition

Substance Use Disorder
Mental/Physical Inability to Practice
Drug Diversion

Order Violation

Impaired Conduct, Practice or
Condition

Substance Use Disorder
Mental/Physical Inability to Practice
Order Violation

Lack of Good Moral Character
Criminal Conviction

Impaired Conduct, Practice or
Condition

Substance Use Disorder
Mental/Physical Inability to Practice
Order Violation

LARA/Bureau of Professional Licensing
Disciplinary Action Report
Orders served from 03/12/2018 to 03/16/2018



Name/Profession
Nursing
Heather Joann Knight, R.N.
Saint Joseph, Ml

Nursing
Laurie Ann O’Connor, R.N.
Grand Blanc, Mi

Nursing

Mary Elizabeth Readwin, R.N.

Rockford, Ml

Nursing
Mike Erwin Schmeling, R.N.
Dowagiac, Ml

Nursing
Barbara Fay Toering-Lewis
Rockford, Mi

Pharmacy
Muhammad Mehmood
Ashraf, R.Ph.

Lake Orion, Ml

Pharmacy
Zafar Aziz, R.Ph.
Rochester Hills, Ml

Pharmacy

Victoria Shree Bownes, Ph.T.

Benton Harbor, Ml

License Number

Effective Date/Action

Basis for Action

47-04-301187

47-04-127447

47-04-212586

47-04-187040

47-03-106707

53-02-037738

53-02-037212

53-03-015537

03/09/2018

Summary Suspension
Dissolved

Suspended
Probation Upon
Reinstatement

03/09/2018

Summary Suspension
Dissolved

Suspended

Probation Upon
Reinstatement

03/12/2018
Summary Suspension

03/09/2018

Summary Suspension
Dissolved

Revoked

Fine Imposed

03/13/2018
Summary Suspension
Dissolved

03/14/2018
Summary Suspension

03/15/2018
Summary Suspension

03/15/2018
Summary Suspension

Negligence — Impaired Conduct,
Practice or Condition
Incompetence

Substance Use Disorder
Mental/Physical Inability to Practice
Lack of Good Moral Character
Drug Diversion

Negligence — Impaired Conduct,
Practice or Condition
Incompetence

Drug Diversion

Order Violation

Negligence — Impaired Conduct,
Practice or Condition
Incompetence

Lack of Good Moral Character
Drug Diversion

Criminal Sexual Conduct

Technical Violation of Article 7
Negligence — Impaired Conduct,
Practice or Condition
Incompetence

Technical Violation of the Michigan
PHC

Technical Violation of Article 7
Negligence — Impaired Conduct,
Practice or Condition
Incompetence

Technical Violation of the Michigan
PHC

Criminal Conviction

LARA/Bureau of Professional Licensing
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Disciplinary Action Report
Orders served from 03/12/2018 to 03/16/2018



Name/Profession

Pharmacy
Paul L Kersh, R.Ph.
Tawas City, Ml

Pharmacy
Super Mart Pharmacy
Detroit, Ml

Date Submitted: 4/9/2018

License Number

Effective Date/Action

Basis for Action

53-02-024919

53-15-047522
CS Facility

03/12/2018

Negligence — Impaired Conduct,

Summary Suspension Practice or Condition

03/14/2018

Incompetence

Lack of Good Moral Character
Practice Outside Scope of License
Drug Diversion

Technical Violation of Article 7

Technical Violation of Article 7

Summary Suspension

**Final administrative disciplinary action is subject to judicial review.

Copies of disciplinary documents other than nursing can be obtained at www.michigan.gov/verifylicense. Nursing

Information can be found at www.michigan.gov/MiPlus.

To obtain a copy of disciplinary documents pertaining to a specific health professional that is not
posted to the Verify a License web site; please submit a request in writing to Michigan
Department of Licensing and Regulatory Affairs, Freedom of Information Coordinator at

LARAFOIAInfo@michigan.gov

Disciplinary Action Reports can be obtained from our Website: <http://www.michigan.gov/healthlicense>.
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LARA/Bureau of Professional Licensing
Disciplinary Action Report
Orders served from 03/12/2018 to 03/16/2018
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